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12/23/16 - Friday         
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/26/16 - Monday        
 
Christmas Observance        
  

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/27/16 - Tuesday        
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/28/16 - Wednesday  
    

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/29/16 - Thursday       

08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/30/16 - Friday         
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/02/17 - Monday
New Year's Day

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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01/03/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/04/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/05/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/06/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/16/17 - Monday
MLK Day

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/17/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/18/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/19/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/20/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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01/30/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

01/31/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/01/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/02/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/03/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/06/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/07/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/08/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/09/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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02/10/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/20/17 - Monday
President's Day

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/21/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/22/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/23/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

02/24/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/06/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/07/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/08/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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03/09/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/10/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/27/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/28/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/29/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/30/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

03/31/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/10/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/11/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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04/12/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/13/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/14/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/24/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/25/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/26/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/27/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

04/28/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/08/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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05/09/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/10/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/11/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/12/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/22/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/23/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/24/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/25/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/26/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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05/29/17 - Monday
Memorial Day

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/30/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

05/31/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/01/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/02/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/12/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/13/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/14/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/15/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
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06/15/17 - Thursday
02:00  PM Short 0

06/16/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/26/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/27/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/28/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/29/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

06/30/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/03/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/04/17 - Tuesday
Independence Day

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/05/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
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07/05/17 - Wednesday
02:00  PM Short 0

07/06/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/07/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/17/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/18/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/19/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/20/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/21/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

07/31/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/01/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
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08/01/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/02/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/03/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/04/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/14/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/15/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/16/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/17/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/18/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/28/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0

Travis County Courts at Law (Civil) 1 and 2
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings on the Central Docket    (NON JURY DOCKET)



Date Docket Time Docket Type No. Settings Total Settings Hours Announced     Count / Hours

08/28/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/29/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/30/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

08/31/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

09/01/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

09/18/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

09/19/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

09/20/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

09/21/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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09/22/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/02/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/03/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/04/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/05/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/06/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/16/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/17/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/18/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/19/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0

Travis County Courts at Law (Civil) 1 and 2
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings on the Central Docket    (NON JURY DOCKET)



Date Docket Time Docket Type No. Settings Total Settings Hours Announced     Count / Hours

10/19/17 - Thursday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/20/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/30/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

10/31/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/01/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/02/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/03/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/13/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/14/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/15/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0

Travis County Courts at Law (Civil) 1 and 2
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings on the Central Docket    (NON JURY DOCKET)



Date Docket Time Docket Type No. Settings Total Settings Hours Announced     Count / Hours

11/15/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/16/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/17/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/20/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/21/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/22/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/23/17 - Thursday
Thanksgiving

08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

11/24/17 - Friday
Thanksgiving

09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/04/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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12/05/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/06/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/07/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/08/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/18/17 - Monday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/19/17 - Tuesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/20/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/21/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/22/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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12/25/17 - Monday
Christmas

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/26/17 - Tuesday
Christmas

09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/27/17 - Wednesday
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/28/17 - Thursday
08:30  AM Continuance 0
09:00  AM Long 0
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0

12/29/17 - Friday
09:00  AM Short 0
02:00  PM Short 0
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